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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Yovette Drake 

 
Unison Consulting, Inc.

 
409 W. Huron, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60654 

 
312-988-3360 

 
 yovettedrake@unison-ucg.com 

 
Al Ruiz 

 
Senryo Technologies 

 
 

 
630-355-7429 

 
Al.Ruiz@senro.com 

 
Rod Height 

 
RedGalaxy Consulting 
Group 

 
200 West Madison, Suite 1040 
Chicago, Illinois  60606 

 
312-300-2080 

 
RHeight@RedGalaxyConsulting.com 

 
T.S. Shankar 
 

 
CMC Americas, Inc. 

 
200 S. Wacker Driver 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
847-901-9011 

 
ts.shanker@cmc-americas.com 

 
Thomas D. McElroy, II 

 
Level-1 Global 
Solutions, LLC 

 
22 West Washington Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-202-3300 

 
tdm@level-1.com 

 
Tara A. Kowalke 

 
Level-1 Global 
Solutions, LLC 

 
22 West Washington Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-202-3314 

 
tkowalke@level-1.com 

 
Murli Reddy 

 
RedGalaxy Consulting 
Group 

 
200 Ashford Center North 
Atlanta, GA  30338 

 
678-370-9930 

 
MReddy@RedGalaxyConsulting.com 
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Robert Calkins 
 

 
Aptude 

 
1387 Wind Energy Pass 
Batavia, IL  60510 

 
630-692-6700 

 
rcalkins@aptude.com 

 
Daniel Persa 

 
Computer Aid, Inc, 
(CAI) 

 
10 S. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60603 
3

 
312-999-6047 

 
daniel_v_persa@compaid.com 

 
Thomas Weaver 

 
Computer Aid, Inc, 
(CAI) 

 
10 S. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60603 

 
312-999-5541 

 
Tom_weaver@compaid.com 

 
Cecelia Bolden 

 
SDI 

 
33 West Monroe, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60603 

 
312-580-7578 

 
cbolden@sdienterprises.com 

 
Greg Richards 

 
Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

 
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-697-3525 

 
greg.richards@gec-group.com 

 
Gerald Haptas 

 
AT&T Corporation 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60606  

 
312-364-6492 

 
gerald.haptas@att.com 

 
Brian O’Mahoney 

 
AT&T Corporation 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60606  

 
312-364-3121 

 
bo5217@att .com 
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Travis Bloomfield 

 
Catalyst Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

 
211 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-499-2242 

 
travis.bloomfield@catconsult.com 

 
Timothy Smith 

 
Catalyst Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

 
211 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-629-0750 

 
tim.smith@catconsult.com 

 
Anna Sanfilip 

 
Clarity Partners, LLC 

 
22 W. Washington Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-920-0550 

 
a.sanfilip@claritychicago.com 

 
David Namkung 

 
Clarity Partners, LLC 

 
227 W. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-920-0550 

 
d.namkung@claritychicago.com 

 
Ajay N. Shah 

 
Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

 
300 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-922-6400 

 
ajay.shah@gec-group.com 

 
Timothy Mitchell 

 
Fusion Technology 
Solutions Group 

 
233 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-262-6200 

 
Fax# 312-0419 

 
Stacey Mansker-Young 

 
City of Chicago 

 
50 West Washington 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-742-0530 

 
smansker@cityofchicago.org 
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Grafe Smith 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  

 
312-742-0530 

 
gsmith@ohare.com 

 
Michelle Yokoyama 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
  773-894-5358 

 
michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org 

 
Doris Moore 

 
City of Chicago 

 
121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-9842 

 
doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org 

 


